
Articole catering de unică folosință Pitești

I.D.: 76241679

Data publicarii	07.12.22	Coduri CPV	39222100-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	13.438,00 RON - 13.438,00 RON
-------------------	-------------------------------

Descriere: Furculita + Cutit + Lingura + Servetel 130 35 4550 Caserola 2 compartimente 130 33.75 4387.5 Pahar unica folosinta 250CC 400 2.72 1088 Bol supa cu capac 465CC 130
